
LOT 6 BLK 2 GOLF MANOR S/D.

392-248, 774-1677, 799-1074, WD 

RAYNOR RACHEL V
123 SE DUSTIN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06767-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2016 RP 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

100,505
1,000
18,500

120,005
58,346
61,659

HX HB 36,659
25,000

120,005
0

120,005

1299/0995 8/07/2015 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L GILBERT

RACHEL V RAYNOR

0799/1074 12/20/1994 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARAH A MCMAHON

ROBERT L GILBERT
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2016HX Base Yr

123 SE DUSTIN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,340 103.0275 115.39 154,623 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 82,504

FCP 288 25 72 5,400

FOP 90 30 27 2,025

UEP 176 60 106 7,950

UST 78 45 35 2,625

1,732 1,340 100,505

BAS= W21 UEP= N8 W22 S8 E22$W23UST= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6 FCP=
W12 S24 E12 N24$ S19 FOP= S5 E18 N5 W18$ E44 N25$.

BAS

21

23

6

19

44

25

UEP 8

22

8

22

UST

13

6

13

6

FCP

12

24

12

24

FOP5

18

5
18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


